

Sukiyawan Poushahi - 19-20

19.12.69. S.Y. GENU

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -
Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK SUB-DIVISION -

Hulasgany

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO - 2895

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

E.E. R.W.D. DIVISION -
A.E. R.W.D. Jehanabad SUB-DIVISION -
Hulasganj

Measurement Book

No. 2895

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
— A — C —					
(1/1) - Prov ⁿ s Fixing of work					
ing B.M. Pellsos - db —					
— db —					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 1					
1.00 NOS					
@ RS 3635-23 / NOS —					RS- 3635 ²⁰⁰
(2/2) - Prov ⁿ s Fixing of					
reference pellsos - db —					
— db —					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 01					
02 NOS,					
@ RS 1655.67 / NOS —					RS- 33112 ⁰⁰
(3/3) - clearing and grabbing					
Road Land, including existing					
— db — db —					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 02,					
0.22 Hec					
limit = 0.105 Hec					
@ RS 49524.68 / Hec —					RS- 5200 ⁰⁰
(4/4) - Excavation for road-					
way in soil using manual					
mean - db — db —					

Continuation

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 02,					
		60.71 m ³			
@ Rs 74.10/m ³ ———				Rs-	4498.20
(5/5) - construction of embankment with approved material					
— db ——— db ———					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 03,					
		36.426 m ³			
@ Rs 55.51/m ³ ———				Rs-	2022.20
(6/6) - construction of embankment with approved material deposited — db — db —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 03,					
		753.60 36.426 m ³			
¹⁵⁷⁼⁶² @ Rs 55.51/m ³ ———				Rs-	118782.00
(7/7) - construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — db — db —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 10,					
		231.25 m ³			
		limit = 230.91 m ³			
@ Rs 223.01/m ³ ———				Rs-	51,361.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(8/8) - Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material -				
— db — db —				
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 04				
		84.15 m ³		
@ Rs 1762.87/m ³ — Rs 1,48,543.20				
(9/9) - Provision, laying, spreading				
WBM - Gr-3 - db — db —				
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 09,				
		145.22 m ³		
@ Rs 2339.65/m ³ — Rs 3,40,783.20				
(10/10) - Cement concrete				
Pavement M-30 grade				
— db — db —				
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 08,				
		319.14 m ³		
@ Rs 5253.41/m ³ — Rs 16,76,573.20				
(11/12) - Reinforced M-15 grade				
kilometer stone - db —				
— db —				
V.T.M.B. P.No. - 10,				
		02 NOS,		

Continuation

17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 1980.63 / NOS —				Rs-	3921200
(12/13) - Reinforced cement concrete 200mm thick -					
Procut - db — db —					
V. T.M.B. P.NOS- 10					
- 02 NOS,					
@ Rs 590.54 / NOS —				Rs-	1141200
(13/14) - 600 mm equilateral triangle sign Board					
— db — db —					
V. T.M.B. P. NOS- 10,					
02 NOS,					
@ Rs 3546.18 / NOS —				Rs-	7092200
(14/15) 600 mm circular sign Board - db - db -					
V. T.M.B. P. NOS- 11					
02 NOS					
@ Rs 3646.50 / NOS —				Rs-	7293200
(15/16) 900 mm eqn triangle sign Board - db - db -					
V. T.M.B. P. NOS- 11					
02 NOS					
@ Rs 5257.70 / NOS —				Rs-	10515200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) - Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic compound					
— d — db — —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 11,					
		102.00 m ²			
@ Rs 766.53/m ² — Rs — 98,186 = 00					
(17/21) Prov ⁿ Fixing of typical M.G. sign Board					
— db — d — —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 11,					
		03 NOS,			
@ Rs 9070.76/NOS — Rs — 27,212 = 00					
(18/22) - Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure upto 3.0 m depth — db — db —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 04,					
		45.46 m ³			
@ Rs 285.12/m ³ — Rs — 12964 = 00					
(19/23) - prov ⁿ M-15 p.c.c @ leveling course — db — d —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 05,					
liner = 5.81 2.41 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ RS 437.50/m ³					RS- 25,423.20
(20/24) - Brick-masonry work					
in C.M. (1:4) in Headwork					
Complete - do - do -					
V. T.M.B. P. NO. - 05					
			26.54 m ²		
P. NO. - 06,			15.78 m ²		
Total			42.32 m ²		
@ RS 5690.42/m ³					RS- 2,43,095
(21/25) - Prop & form R.C.C					20
for column - do - do -					
V. T.M.B. P. NO. - 06,					
			7.50 m		
@ RS 1212.88/m					RS- 9096.00
(22/26) - Prop & form R.C.C					
NP-3 pile - 1000 mm φ.					
V. T.M.B. P. NO. - 06,					
			7.50 m		
@ RS 3630.98/m					RS- 27,232.00
(23/27) - Plastering with C.M					
15 mm thick - do - do -					

Continuation

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1-12,					
		80.37m ²			
@ RS 150.79/m ²				RS -	12119.00
(24/28) - Prov 1.5 mm cement					
poring - 0. - 0. -					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1-12,					
		21.42m ²			
@ RS 45.97/m ²				RS -	984.20
				Total RS =	28,26,781

Add 1x. Labour RS -	28,26,781.00
Add 12x. CH.S.T -	RS = 3,39,214.00
	Total RS = 31,68,821.00
	31,94,262.00
Less 10x. 0.9 per sq. (-)	31,68,821.00
	31,94,262.00
	Total RS = 28,74,836.00
	00.00

①

06/12/2021

SC

~~06/12/21~~
06/12/21
AG

Continuation